
Partner Contact email Phone Contract Vehicle ST

NASPO

Advanced Network Management, Inc dba ANM Paul Cooke Paul.Cooke@anm.com 720-440-6316 NASPO PA CO

CDWG Danielle Davenport danigui@cdwg.com (312) 705-3251 NASPO PA CO

ConvergeOne, Inc David Agrodnia dagrodnia@convergeone.com 720-279-5821 NASPO PA CO

Converge Technology Solutions US, LLC Tina Kincaid tina.kincaid@convergetp.com 720-840-5638 NASPO PA CO

ePlus Technology, inc. Tom Lien tlien@eplus.com 480-448-3701 NASPO PA CO

Peak Resources John Simonton jsimonton@peakresources.com 303-396-1901 NASPO PA CO

World Wide Technology, LLC Carol Harting Carol.Harting@wwt.com 314-995-6103 NASPO PA CO

 Zivaro, Inc. Todd Olson tolson@zivaro.com 303-594-5703 NASPO PA CO

mailto:tolson@zivaro.com

